Through Hole  Power Inductors
THAR0806  Type
Mechanical Dimension:
RoHS  compliant.
High  current ( lsat  up  to  40A )  though  hole  type.
Magnetically  shielded,  suitable  for  hight  density  mounting.
High  energy  storage  and  low  DCR.
Ideal  for  power  source  circuits,  DC-DC  converter,

PART NO.
Isat
(Adc)
Irms
(Adc)
F   0.1
(mm/inch)
G   0.5
(mm/inch)
H Max.
(Mm/inch)
DCR
(m    )   8%(uH)
1L 2 3 E   0.5
(mm/inch)
THAR0806-R47 0.47 2.6 34 19 6.3 / 0.248 0.8 / 0.031 4.5 / 0.177 1.2 / 0.047
THAR0806-0R6 0.60 2.6 30 19 6.3 / 0.248 0.8 / 0.031 4.5 / 0.177 1.2 / 0.047
THAR0806-0R8 0.80 3.0 27 18 6.3 / 0.248 0.8 / 0.031 4.5 / 0.177 1.2 / 0.047
THAR0806-1R0 1.00 4.7 22 15 6.3 / 0.248 0.7 / 0.028 4.5 / 0.177 1.1 / 0.043
THAR0806-1R2 1.20 4.7 21 15 6.3 / 0.248 0.7 / 0.028 4.5 / 0.177 1.1 / 0.043
THAR0806-1R5 1.50 6.0 15 12 6.8 / 0.268 0.6 / 0.024 5.0 / 0.197 1.0 / 0.039
THAR0806-1R8 1.80 10.4 14 10 6.8 / 0.268 0.5 / 0.020 5.0 / 0.197 0.9 / 0.035
THAR0806-2R0 2.00 10.4 12 9 6.8 / 0.268 0.5 / 0.020 5.0 / 0.197 0.9 / 0.035
THAR0806-2R5 2.50 11.5 10 8 6.8 / 0.268 0.5 / 0.020 5.0 / 0.197 0.9 / 0.035
0
0 . 2
0 . 4
0 . 6